genU Fee Schedule
Supported Independent Living

Fees are valid from 3 February 2026
All services listed are GST free.

Group Home Day/Night Week
Group Home - Accommodation (Adult)

Accommodation at a genU Group Home for customers over 21 years $47.75 $334.25
Group Home - Food & Utilities (Adult) $25.45 $178.15
Food, Consumables & Utility consumption at a genU Group Home for customers over 21 years ] )
Group Home - WIFI Charge $2.50
Group Home - Accommodation (Under 21 yrs) $35.70 $249.90

Accommodation at a genU Group Home for customers under the age of 21 years

Group Home - Food & Utilities (Under 21 yrs)

Food, Consumables & Utility consumption at a genU Group Home for customers under the age of $15.95 $111.65

21 years

Community Housing - Rent (25% gross income + Commonwealth Rent Assistance) As per Centerlink statement

Transport Individual Group (+2)
For a standard vehicle not modified for accessibility $0.97 per KM $0.35 per KM

For a vehicle that is modified for accessibility $2.76 per KM $1.75 per KM
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